 PERMANE}
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-10-205-005

HEW AR Rt AT REETE

40 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

121 TREMONT MORRIS ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

4-10-64
11-29-79
3-26-91

7-25-97

BALDWIN CORA B & CLYDE E
BALDWIN CORA B

SCHULTZ BRUCE F & DAWN E
RIFE MILLARD L & MARGARET A

RIFE MILLARD L & MARGARET A TRUSTEES 2 TRS NO SP

C.F.18.00(2)
WD CF 43.00




